‘BRENDAN O'REGAN

Here at O'Regan’s Irish Bar & Restaurant in the heart of DXB, our name tells a story steeped in aviation heritage, innovation,
and the vibrant spirit of Ireland. We're more than just a bar and restaurant - we're a tribute to the visionary Dr. Brendan
O'Regan. Brendan'’s entrepreneurial legacy lives on in every airport around the world, including our own. So raise a glass with
us to celebrate his memory, and to continue your own journey today. Slainte!

BIEEIR

DRAUGHT BOTTLED
bt pint Erdinger 59
Guinness 30 52 Magner's 53
Hoegaarden 30 50 Budweiser 38
Kilkenny 30 50 Bud Light 36
Stella 30 50 Heineken 38
Peroni 30 5o Kronnenburg 1664 39
Asahi Japanese Premium 30 50 reroni 38
Budweiser 30 50 sitelle 38
Magner’s Irish Cider 30 50 Corona 38
CRAFT (BOTTLED) NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER
Leffe Blonde 47 Heineken0.0 32
Duvel 42 ASIAN COLLECTION (BOTTLED)
Goose Island IPA 47 Singha 39
Tsing Tao 39
Asahi 39

All prices are in AED and inclusive of 10% Service Charge and 5% VAT.



SPIRITS

APERITIF/VERMOUTH WHISKY
Martini (Dry, Bianco, Rosso) 35 Johnnie Walker Red Label 40
Campari 38 Famous Grouse 40
VODKA Ballantine 40
Smirnoff Red a0 PREMIUM WHISKY
Stolichnaya 40 Johnnie Walker Black Label 48
Grey Goose 46 Chivas Regal 12 YO 48
Beluga Noble 48 Chivas Regal 18 YO 62
Ketel One 42 AROUND THE WORLD

WHISKEY, BOURBON & MALTS
RUM & CACHACA

Hibiki 58
Bacardi 42

Glenfiddich 12 YO 50
Captain Morgan White 40 .

Balvenie Wood 12 YO 56

tain M i 40

Captain Morgan Spiced Gentleman Jack 50
Captain Morgan Dark 40 Jack Daniel's 48
Malibu 36 jim Beam 40
Cachaca Germana Soul 38 Bl Feursen 48
COGNAC & LIQUEURS Bulleit Rye 48
Hennessy Paradis 170 Maker's Mark 50

Crown Royal 45
Hennessy VS 45
Remy Martin XO 99 IRISH WHISKEY
Remy Martin Extra 99 Midleton Very Rare 120
Remy Martin VSOP 55 Teeling 55
Bailey’s 40 Jameson 42
Amaretto 40 Jameson Stout 44
Sambuca, Cointreau 40 Jameson IPA 55
Grand Marnier, Tia Maria 40 Jameson Black Barrel 52
Kahlua 38 Bushmills Original 42
Jagermeister 40 Bushmills 10 YO 44

The Sexton 47
GIN

Kilbeggan 42
Drumshanbo Gun Powder Irish Gin 50 Tullamore Dew 42
Tanqueray N° Ten 42 proper Twelve 42
Bombay Sapphire 42 TEQUILA
ek 45 Dpon Julio Blanco 51
Gordon's 40  jose Cuervo Gold or Silver 40

All prices are in AED and inclusive of 10% Service Charge and 5% VAT.



WIINIES

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WHITE WINE
Glass Bottle
Laurent-Perrier, La Cuvée Brut NV = - 580 Pinot Grigio Promessa, Cavaliere
dOro, Italy
Laurent-Perrier, Cuvée Rosé Brut - 990
NV Chardonnay Reserva, Santa

Carolina, Chile
Prosecco DOC, Amore di Amanti 52 250

Riesling, Y Series, Yalumba,

; Australia
ROSE WINE
Sauvignon Blanc, Dusky Sounds,
Glass Bottle NeW Zeclq nd
Whispering Angel, France 52 240
Minuty, France 52 240 RED WINE

Pinot Noir, Le Fou, France

Chianti Vernaiolo DOCG, Rocca
delle Macie, Italy

Malbec, La Linda, Bodega Luigi
Bosca, Argentina

Cabernet Sauvignon,
Woodbridge, Robert Mondavi,
USA

All prices are in AED and inclusive of 10% Service Charge and 5% VAT.

Glass

52

52

52

52

Glass

52

52

52

52

Bottle

240

240

240

240

Bottle

240

240

240

240



MIXOLOGY

COCKTAILS

Irish Maid
A refreshing blend of Jameson, elderflower,
cucumber, lemon, and honey

Chestnut Cup
A sophisticated drink featuring Irish gin,
Campari, amaretto, and lime

Purple Rain

A vibrant cocktail combining Irish whiskey, blue
curacao, cranberry, pineapple, grenadine, and
lime

Long Island Iced Tea
A classic mix of white spirits, zesty lime cordial,
fresh lime, and a fizzy splash of coke

Mojito

A customizable mojito in various flavors: classic,
green apple, passion fruit, blueberry, or
strawberry

Bloody Mary

A zesty cocktail featuring vodka, tomato juice, a
dash of lime, a hint of bitters, a sprinkle of salt
and pepper, and a spicy kick from Tabasco and
Worcestershire sauce

Aperol Spritz

A refreshing cocktail combining Aperol,
Prosecco, soda water, and ice for a vibrant,
bittersweet sip

Flower Martini
A floral-flavored cocktail with vodka,
elderflower, cranberry, and honey

Passion Fruit Margarita
A tangy and sweet margarita with tequila, triple
sec, and passion fruit

58

60

58

70

55

55

58

55

58

COFFEE INFUSIONS

Irish Coffee

A classic warm pick-me-up featuring hot
coffee, a generous splash of whiskey, and a
dollop of creamy indulgence

Bailey’s Coffee

Elevate your coffee experience with this hot
delight, where rich coffee is mixed with Baileys
Irish Cream and crowned with a decadent layer
of cream

Classic Espresso Martini

A unique blend of cold espresso, Kahlua, and
vodka, creating a bold and rich cocktail with a
coffee kick

MOCKTAILS

Unicorn

A tropical delight with a blend of pineapple
juice, coconut syrup, zesty lemon juice, soothing
aloe vera juice, and a touch of blue Curacao for
that magical touch

Berry-Mint Lemonade

A refreshing and tangy thirst-quencher made
with fresh mint, lemon juice, and a fizzy kick
from soda water

Cucumber Spritz

A light and refreshing mocktail made with
cucumber, lime juice, elderflower, honey, and
soda water

Mango and Passion Fruit Cooler
A tropical mocktail with passion fruit, mango,
lime, and mint

All prices are in AED and inclusive of 10% Service Charge and 5% VAT.

54

54

54

40

38

38

42



REFRESHEIMIENTS

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES
Orange, Pineapple, Watermelon
SOFTDRINKS

Pepsi

Diet Pepsi

7-Up

Diet 7-Up

Mirinda

Ginger Ale

Soda

WATER

Acqua Panna 500m|
Acqua Pannal liter
San Pellegrino 500ml
San Pellegrino 1 liter
ENERGY DRINK
Red Bull

TEA

Irish Breakfast

Earl Grey

Green Tea
Jasmine Green Tea
Chamomile
Peppermint

Iced Tea
Apple, Lemon, or Peach

28

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

18

25

19

28

32

22

22

22

22

22

22

30

COFFEE
Americano

Latte
Cappuccino
Double Espresso
Espresso

CHOCOLATE

Hot Chocolate

All prices are in AED and inclusive of 10% Service Charge and 5% VAT.

24

26

26

25

22

26



