BRENDAN O'REGAN

Here at O'Regan's Irish Bar & Restaurant in the heart of DXB, our name tells a story steeped in aviation heritage, innovation, and the vibrant spirit of Ireland. We're more than just a bar and restaurant - we're a tribute to the visionary Dr. Brendan O'Regan. Brendan's entrepreneurial legacy lives on in every airport around the world, including our own. So raise a glass with us to celebrate his memory, and to continue your own journey today. Sláinte!

BEER

DRAUGHT			BOTTLED	
	Half Pint	Pint	Erdinger	59
Guinness	30	52	Magner's	53
Hoegaarden	30	50	Budweiser	38
Kilkenny	30	50	Bud Light	36
Stella	30	50	Heineken	38
Peroni	30	50	Kronnenburg 1664	39
Asahi Japanese Premium	30	50	Peroni	38
Budweiser	30	50	Stella	38
Magner's Irish Cider	30	50	Corona	38
CRAFT (BOTTLED)			NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER	
Leffe Blonde		47	Heineken 0.0	32
Duvel		42	ASIAN COLLECTION (BOTTLED)	
Goose Island IPA		47	Singha	39
			Tsing Tao	39
			Asahi	39

SPIRITS

APERITIF/VERMOUTH		WHISKY	
Martini (Dry, Bianco, Rosso)	35	Johnnie Walker Red Label	40
Campari	38	Famous Grouse	40
VODKA		Ballantine	40
Smirnoff Red	40	PREMIUM WHISKY	
Stolichnaya	40	Johnnie Walker Black Label	48
Grey Goose	46	Chivas Regal 12 YO	48
Beluga Noble	48	Chivas Regal 18 YO	62
Ketel One	42	AROUND THE WORLD	
RUM & CACHACA		WHISKEY, BOURBON & MALTS	
Bacardi	42	Hibiki	58
Captain Morgan White	40	Glenfiddich 12 YO	50
Captain Morgan Spiced	40	Balvenie Wood 12 YO	56
Captain Morgan Dark	40	Gentleman Jack	50
Malibu	36	Jack Daniel's	48
Cachaca Germana Soul	38	Jim Beam Bulleit Bourbon	40 48
COGNAC & LIQUEURS		Bulleit Rye	48
Hennessy Paradis	170	Maker's Mark	50
Hennessy VS	45	Crown Royal	45
Remy Martin XO	99	IRISH WHISKEY	
Remy Martin Extra	99	Midleton Very Rare	120
Remy Martin VSOP	55	Teeling	55
Bailey's	40	Jameson	42
Amaretto	40	Jameson Stout	44
Sambuca, Cointreau	40	Jameson IPA	55
Grand Marnier, Tia Maria	40	Jameson Black Barrel	52
Kahlua	38	Bushmills Original	42
Jägermeister	40	Bushmills 10 YO	44
GIN		The Sexton	47
During all amilia a Crim Daviday lyich Cin	FO	Kilbeggan	42
Drumshanbo Gun Powder Irish Gin	50	Tullamore Dew	42
Tanqueray N° Ten	42	Proper Twelve	42
Bombay Sapphire	42	TEQUILA	
Roku	45	Don Julio Blanco	51
Gordon's	40	Jose Cuervo Gold or Silver	40

WINES

Whispering Angel, France

Minuty, France

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING		
	Glass	Bottle
Laurent-Perrier, La Cuvée Brut NV	-	580
Laurent-Perrier, Cuvée Rosé Brut NV	-	990
Prosecco DOC, Amore di Amanti	52	250
ROSÉ WINE		
	Glass	Bottle

52

52

240

240

WHITE WINE

	Glass	Bottle
Pinot Grigio Promessa, Cavaliere d'Oro, Italy	52	240
Chardonnay Reserva, Santa Carolina, Chile	52	240
Riesling, Y Series, Yalumba, Australia	52	240
Sauvignon Blanc, Dusky Sounds, New Zealand	52	240
RED WINE		
	Glass	Bottle

	Glass	Bottle
Pinot Noir, Le Fou, France	52	240
Chianti Vernaiolo DOCG, Rocca delle Macìe, Italy	52	240
Malbec, La Linda, Bodega Luigi Bosca, Argentina	52	240
Cabernet Sauvignon, Woodbridge, Robert Mondavi, USA	52	240

MIXOLOGY

COCKTAILS	COFFEE INFUSIONS
Irish Maid 58 A refreshing blend of Jameson, elderflower, cucumber, lemon, and honey	Irish Coffee 54 A classic warm pick-me-up featuring hot coffee, a generous splash of whiskey, and a dollop of creamy indulgence
Chestnut Cup 60 A sophisticated drink featuring Irish gin, Campari, amaretto, and lime Purple Rain 58	Bailey's Coffee Elevate your coffee experience with this hot delight, where rich coffee is mixed with Baileys Irish Cream and crowned with a decadent layer
A vibrant cocktail combining Irish whiskey, blue curacao, cranberry, pineapple, grenadine, and lime	of cream Classic Espresso Martini A unique blend of cold espresso, Kahlua, and
Long Island Iced Tea 70 A classic mix of white spirits, zesty lime cordial, fresh lime, and a fizzy splash of coke	vodka, creating a bold and rich cocktail with a coffee kick
Mojito 55 A customizable mojito in various flavors: classic, green apple, passion fruit, blueberry, or strawberry	MOCKTAILS Unicorn A tropical delight with a blend of pineapple juice, coconut syrup, zesty lemon juice, soothing
Bloody Mary A zesty cocktail featuring vodka, tomato juice, a dash of lime, a hint of bitters, a sprinkle of salt	aloe vera juice, and a touch of blue Curacao for that magical touch
and pepper, and a spicy kick from Tabasco and Worcestershire sauce	Berry-Mint Lemonade A refreshing and tangy thirst-quencher made with fresh mint, lemon juice, and a fizzy kick from soda water
Aperol Spritz A refreshing cocktail combining Aperol, Prosecco, soda water, and ice for a vibrant, bittersweet sip	Cucumber Spritz A light and refreshing mocktail made with cucumber, lime juice, elderflower, honey, and soda water
Flower Martini 55 A floral-flavored cocktail with vodka, elderflower, cranberry, and honey	Mango and Passion Fruit Cooler A tropical mocktail with passion fruit, mango, lime, and mint 42
Passion Fruit Margarita 58 A tangy and sweet margarita with tequila, triple	

sec, and passion fruit

REFRESHIMENTS

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES		COFFEE	
Orange, Pineapple, Watermelon	28	Americano	2
SOFTDRINKS		Latte	2
Pepsi	20	Cappuccino	2
Diet Pepsi	20	Double Espresso	2
7-Up	20	Espresso	2
Diet 7-Up	20	CHOCOLATE	
Mirinda	20	Hot Chocolate	2
Ginger Ale	20		
Soda	20		
WATER			
Acqua Panna 500ml	18		
Acqua Panna 1 liter	25		
San Pellegrino 500ml	19		
San Pellegrino 1 liter	28		
ENERGY DRINK			
Red Bull	32		
TEA			
Irish Breakfast	22		
Earl Grey	22		
Green Tea	22		
Jasmine Green Tea	22		
Chamomile	22		
Peppermint	22		
Iced Tea Apple Jemon or Peach	30		